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When you can have the best of _ - ‘ . .. Perhaps you haven't
both worlds here. Gorgeous RN sold your property yet,
home on a large well land- ! Al |f you would like to hear more why not call me for an

scaped lot. Inground pool for o ) : i
those hot summer days. Stone about rn% professional analysis

: : : _ ' approach to home marketing, |
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QUIET CRESCENT IDEAL FOR YOUNG FAMILIES
Mature area close to shopping & schools. 3 bedrooms, 2 full § Fenced yard with separately divided pool area makes a safe
washrooms, finished basement and a wonderful 50 foot lot. Plenty § haven for youngsters. This well appointed home boasts 4 levels of
of room at an affordable price. Why not make an offer? This home § living area with 2 full baths, 4 bdrms & lots of gleaming hardwood.
is too good to refuse. Call me now. RM280-96 J Call Carol* to inquire after this fabulous find. RM264-96

(905) 877-5211 Erin (519) 833-7117
Re/max Suburban (91) Inc.
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Susan Whitteker 877'01 73
Sales Rep.

MARYWOOD MEADOWS
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S Desirable “Park” area of Georgetown.
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€1 Absolutely stunning home with dream | el $1 27 5500

kitchen featuring oak cabinetry, ;ea; e o L , : ,
pantry and built-in appliances. H O Pt 2 - |:“:-ep|a(_‘;f_':;!h air condi-
< €. 88 mature gardens, patio and pool. 3;_ 3 ey g rooms, quiet dead

Finished walkout basement has . end lane. Great for
games, rec room and bar. Backs e L e kids. Call Doug*
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Calljanis Garel’ oave Braida

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton) CORP. >

(519) 853-2086
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COUNTRY PARADISE
This large 4 l}EdII'{E}‘lFﬂ Eluy1 hLImlgaI}nw is situ-
ated in a beautiful, peaceful park-like setting
on nearly a full acre. With a large kitchen,
famlly room and living room with fireplace,
this home is perfect for your family. Call
Dave* or Janis* 853-2086. RMACY96-097
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SPECTACULAR CUSTOM BUILT HOME
This outstanding raised bungalow will capture
your heart. Huge country kitchen with w/o to
stunning deck, (home features) 2 fireplaces, a

sauna and more. Call me today for a private tour.
Janis Garel* 853-2086, RM96-079
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UNBELIEVABLE PRICE

DETACHED - $121,900

§ Updated windows, siding, kitchen, roof.
huge 85 x 110 foot lot. View of lake,
walk to shopping. Unbelievable price.

Carries for less than rent. Call Dave
fast. RMA

$167.900

Large 4 bedroom sidesplit on nicely
landscaped lot. Convenient location,
close to schools & shopping! Call now
for your appointment to view! Call Dave*
or Janis* 853-2086. RMAC96-095

MiNt |

Brick bun galow on @
6+ acres north of
Milton. Set up for
horses. Call Dave*
or Janis*,

TAKE A STEP UP
This large 3 bedroom raised bungalow
on a pretty lot, in a quiet & desirable
part of town is being offered at only
d $157,900. Close to amenities. Call
Dave* today 853-2086. RMAC96-098

Enjoy the serenity and safety of PRICED FROM AN UNBELIEVABLE

a small town...without sacrificing GST
lifestyle and amenities!
@ 8 gorgeous designs

Landscaped grounds with vegetahle garden ’ Ao

High tech security system = . CAl'L
29’900’“TL§?3-1&36

Oversized halconies
Contemporary brick and pre-cast construction

Recreation lounge with walk aut to palio
HWY

Individually controlled heat and air
Abundance of windows
Ensuite haths

Penthouse suites with 9' ceilings,
fireplaces and skvlites*

Underground visitors parking
Library/Meeting Roam A,

Professional managemenl ‘\ .fﬁ .

-

i E -- W]rd

We 5I.u'ﬁ| n.

7 S
.

READY TO MAKE AN
UPWARD MOVE?

This cute 3 bedroom bungalow may be just
right for you. It's close to all amenities. shop-
ping, schools, medical centre. Plus at only
$132,900, it's affordable too. Call Dave*
today for details, 853-2086, RMAC-080

EXCELLENT VALUE

Over 12,000 square feet of Industrial
Bulding in excellent condition. Includes
approx. 1000 sq. ft. of office space. Over

13 feet of tier height, fully insulated. gas,
heat. Offered at $349,000.
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